 Electrical Controls for Industry
Telemecanique
Drives
Solutions
from BPX
Edition 2
The brochure from BPX with everything
you need to know about Telemecanique

Fax: 0116 2999 201
Northampton
Tel: 01604 759906
Fax: 01604 759916
Slough
Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 11
For braking resistors, modules & other accessories, please contact your local branch
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Single Phase 200 - 240V
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV11HU05M2E 0.18 Single phase drive, 1.1A £91.00 Call Call
ATV11HU09M2E 0.37 Single phase drive, 2.1A £101.00 Call Call
ATV11HU12M2E 0.55 Single phase drive, 3A £106.00 Call Call
ATV11HU18M2E 0.75 Single phase drive, 3.6A £111.00 Call Call
ATV11HU29M2E 1.5 Single phase drive, 6.8A £168.00 Call Call

Slough
Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 31
single phase
Dimensions
The enclosure is equipped with an ATV31 drive with external heatsink & removable covers for
adding 1 switch-disconnector or circuit-breaker, 3 buttons &/or LEDs, 1 potentiometer.
For braking resistors, modules & other accessories, please contact your local branch
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Single Phase 200 - 240V, IP21 drives on heatsinks
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV31H018M2 0.18 Single phase panel mount drive £116.00 Call Call
ATV31H037M2 0.37 Single phase panel mount drive £124.00 Call Call
ATV31H055M2 0.55 Single phase panel mount drive £142.00 Call Call
ATV31H075M2 0.75 Single phase panel mount drive £165.00 Call Call
ATV31HU11M2 1.1 Single phase panel mount drive £179.00 Call Call
ATV31HU15M2 1.5 Single phase panel mount drive £194.00 Call Call
ATV31HU22M2 2.2 Single phase panel mount drive £245.00 Call Call
VW3A31401 --- Additional EMC filter for H018M2 - H075M2 £37.00 Call Call
VW3A31403 --- Additional EMC filter for HU11M2 - HU15M2 £58.00 Call Call
VW3A31405 --- Additional EMC filter for HU22M2 £84.00 Call Call
VZ1L004M010 --- Line choke for H018M2 - H037M2 £48.00 Call Call
VZ1L007UM50 --- Line choke for H055M2 - H075M2 £58.00 Call Call
VZ1L018UM20 --- Line choke for HU11M2 - HU22M2 £76.00 Call Call
Single Phase 200 - 240V, IP55 enclosed drives
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV31C018M2 0.18 Single phase enclosed drive £194.00 Call Call
ATV31C037M2 0.37 Single phase enclosed drive £213.00 Call Call
ATV31C055M2 0.55 Single phase enclosed drive £221.00 Call Call
ATV31C075M2 0.75 Single phase enclosed drive £239.00 Call Call
ATV31CU11M2 1.1 Single phase enclosed drive £263.00 Call Call
ATV31CU15M2 1.5 Single phase enclosed drive £294.00 Call Call
ATV31CU22M2 2.2 Single phase enclosed drive £323.00 Call Call
  information   –   information   –   information
Leicester
Tel: 0116 2999 100
Fax: 0116 2999 201

Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 31
three phase
Dimensions
The enclosure is equipped with an ATV31 drive with external heatsink & removable covers for
adding 1 switch-disconnector or circuit-breaker, 3 buttons &/or LEDs, 1 potentiometer.
For braking resistors, modules & other accessories,
please contact your local branch
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Three Phase 380 - 500V, IP21 drives on heatsinks
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV31H037N4 0.37 Three phase panel mount  drive £210.00 Call Call
ATV31H055N4 0.55 Three phase panel mount  drive £231.00 Call Call
ATV31H075N4 0.75 Three phase panel mount  drive £239.00 Call Call
ATV31HU11N4 1.1 Three phase panel mount  drive £257.00 Call Call
ATV31HU15N4 1.5 Three phase panel mount  drive £279.00 Call Call
ATV31HU22N4 2.2 Three phase panel mount  drive £399.00 Call Call
ATV31HU30N4 3 Three phase panel mount  drive £468.00 Call Call
ATV31HU40N4 4 Three phase panel mount  drive £520.00 Call Call
ATV31HU55N4 5.5 Three phase panel mount  drive £588.00 Call Call
ATV31HU75N4 7.5 Three phase panel mount  drive £777.00 Call Call
ATV31HD11N4 11 Three phase panel mount  drive £928.00 Call Call
ATV31HD15N4 15 Three phase panel mount  drive £1,229.00 Call Call
VW3A31404 --- Addit ional EMC f ilter for H037N4 - HU15N4 £63.00 Call Call
VW3A31406 --- Addit ional EMC f ilter for HU22N4 - HU40N4 £100.00 Call Call
VW3A31407 --- Addit ional EMC f ilter for HU55N4 - HU75N4 £155.00 Call Call
VW3A31409 --- Addit ional EMC f ilter for HD11N4 - HD15N5 £203.00 Call Call
VW3A4551 --- Line choke for H037N4 - HU15N4 £95.00 Call Call
VW3A4552 --- Line choke for HU22N4 - HU40N4 £116.00 Call Call
VW3A4553 --- Line choke for HU55N4 - HU75N4 £126.00 Call Call
Three Phase 380 - 500V, IP55 enclosed drives
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV31C037N4 0.37 Three phase enclosed drive £236.00 Call Call
ATV31C055N4 0.55 Three phase enclosed drive £268.00 Call Call
ATV31C075N4 0.75 Three phase enclosed drive £309.00 Call Call
ATV31CU11N4 1.1 Three phase enclosed drive £331.00 Call Call
ATV31CU15N4 1.5 Three phase enclosed drive £353.00 Call Call
ATV31CU22N4 2.2 Three phase enclosed drive £415.00 Call Call
ATV31CU30N4 3 Three phase enclosed drive £484.00 Call Call
ATV31CU40N4 4 Three phase enclosed drive £536.00 Call Call
ATV31CU55N4 5.5 Three phase enclosed drive in metal without cover £856.00 Call Call
ATV31CU75N4 7.5 Three phase enclosed drive in metal without cover £1,045.00 Call Call
ATV31CD11N4 11 Three phase enclosed drive in metal without cover £1,313.00 Call Call
ATV31CD15N4 15 Three phase enclosed drive in metal without cover £1,838.00 Call Call
Leicester
Tel: 0116 2999 100
Fax: 0116 2999 201
Northampton

Slough
Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 61
IP21 drive
Dimensions
Note:  For accessories /
options, etc., please contact
your local BPX branch.
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Three Phase 380 - 480V, IP21 drives
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV61H075N4 0.75 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £259.00 Call Call
ATV61HU15N4 1.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £326.00 Call Call
ATV61HU22N4 2.2 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £410.00 Call Call
ATV61HU30N4 3 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £481.00 Call Call
ATV61HU40N4 4 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £533.00 Call Call
ATV61HU55N4 5.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £606.00 Call Call
ATV61HU75N4 7.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £800.00 Call Call
ATV61HD11N4 11 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £954.00 Call Call
ATV61HD15N4 15 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £1,262.00 Call Call
ATV61HD18N4 18.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £1,575.00 Call Call
ATV61HD22N4 22 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £1,894.00 Call Call
ATV61HD30N4 30 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £2,142.00 Call Call
ATV61HD37N4 37 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £2,608.00 Call Call
ATV61HD45N4 45 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £3,129.00 Call Call
ATV61HD55N4 55 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £3,672.00 Call Call
ATV61HD75N4 75 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £4,300.00 Call Call
ATV61HD90N4 90 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £5,432.00 Call Call
ATV61HC11N4 110 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £6,519.00 Call Call
ATV61HC13N4 132 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £8,205.00 Call Call
ATV61HC16N4 160 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £8,866.00 Call Call
ATV61HC22N4 220 Three phase panel mount  drive for pump & vent ilat ion application £11,412.00 Call Call

Slough
Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 61
IP54 drive
Dimensions
Note:  For accessories /
options, etc., please contact
your local BPX branch.
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Three Phase 380 - 480V, IP54 drives
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV61W075N4 0.75 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £485.00 Call Call
ATV61WU15N4 1.5 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £525.00 Call Call
ATV61WU22N4 2.2 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £683.00 Call Call
ATV61WU30N4 3 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £772.00 Call Call
ATV61WU40N4 4 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £835.00 Call Call
ATV61WU55N4 5.5 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £1,035.00 Call Call
ATV61WU75N4 7.5 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £1,286.00 Call Call
ATV61WD11N4 11 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £1,656.00 Call Call
ATV61WD15N4 15 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £2,095.00 Call Call
ATV61WD18N4 18.5 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £2,252.00 Call Call
ATV61WD22N4 22 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £2,573.00 Call Call
ATV61WD30N4 30 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £2,856.00 Call Call
ATV61WD37N4 37 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £3,534.00 Call Call
ATV61WD45N4 45 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £4,251.00 Call Call
ATV61WD55N4 55 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £4,782.00 Call Call
ATV61WD75N4 75 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £5,585.00 Call Call
ATV61WD90N4 90 Three phase enclosed drive for pump & ventilat ion applicat ion £7,015.00 Call Call
Leicester
Tel: 0116 2999 100
Fax: 0116 2999 201
Northampton

Slough
Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 71
IP21 drive
Dimensions
Note:  For accessories /
options, etc., please contact
your local BPX branch.
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Three Phase 380 - 480V, IP21 drives
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV71H075N4 0.75 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £365.00 Call Call
ATV71HU15N4 1.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £440.00 Call Call
ATV71HU22N4 2.2 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £526.00 Call Call
ATV71HU30N4 3 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £620.00 Call Call
ATV71HU40N4 4 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £655.00 Call Call
ATV71HU55N4 5.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £788.00 Call Call
ATV71HU75N4 7.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £1,040.00 Call Call
ATV71HD11N4 11 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £1,225.00 Call Call
ATV71HD15N4 15 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £1,629.00 Call Call
ATV71HD18N4 18.5 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £2,016.00 Call Call
ATV71HD22N4 22 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £2,435.00 Call Call
ATV71HD30N4 30 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £2,963.00 Call Call
ATV71HD37N4 37 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £3,555.00 Call Call
ATV71HD45N4 45 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £4,172.00 Call Call
ATV71HD55N4 55 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £4,885.00 Call Call
ATV71HD75N4 75 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £5,634.00 Call Call
ATV71HD90N4 90 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £6,393.00 Call Call
ATV71HC11N4 110 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £7,516.00 Call Call
ATV71HC13N4 132 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £8,098.00 Call Call
ATV71HC16N4 160 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £10,918.00 Call Call
ATV71HC20N4 200 Three phase panel mount  drive for complex, high-power machines £12,324.00 Call Call

Slough
Tel: 01753 619030
Fax: 01753 825418
 Electrical Controls for Industry
Prices shown exclude VAT & are subject to BPX standard terms & conditions of sale
Specifications
Altivar 71
IP54 drive
Dimensions
Note:  For accessories /
options, etc., please contact
your local BPX branch.
This document shows list prices, for discounts please contact your local branch
Three Phase 380 - 480V, IP54 drives
Part number kW Description Price Discount Nett price
ATV71W075N4 0.75 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £515.00 Call Call
ATV71WU15N4 1.5 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £578.00 Call Call
ATV71WU22N4 2.2 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £704.00 Call Call
ATV71WU30N4 3 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £826.00 Call Call
ATV71WU40N4 4 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £917.00 Call Call
ATV71WU55N4 5.5 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £1,103.00 Call Call
ATV71WU75N4 7.5 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £1,376.00 Call Call
ATV71WD11N4 11 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £1,754.00 Call Call
ATV71WD15N4 15 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £2,200.00 Call Call
ATV71WD18N4 18.5 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £2,730.00 Call Call
ATV71WD22N4 22 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £2,993.00 Call Call
ATV71WD30N4 30 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £3,465.00 Call Call
ATV71WD37N4 37 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £4,095.00 Call Call
ATV71WD45N4 45 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £5,093.00 Call Call
ATV71WD55N4 55 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £5,723.00 Call Call
ATV71WD75N4 75 Three phase enclosed drive for complex, high-power machines £6,405.00 Call Call
Leicester
Tel: 0116 2999 100
Fax: 0116 2999 201
Northampton